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Community Grants Fiscal Year 2017 Tobacco Contact List 

Grantee Fiscal Agent Tobacco Contact, Email, 
Phone Physical Address 

Boys & Girls Club of Greater 
Vergennes same 

Mike Reiderer 
bgcvergennes@comcast.net 
802-877-6344 

PO Box 356 
Vergennes, VT 05491 

Brattleboro Area Prevention 
Coalition Youth Services, Inc. 

Cassandra Holloway 
cassandrabapc@gmail.com 
802-257-2175 

PO Box 6008 
28 Vernon Street, Suite 327 
Brattleboro, VT 05302 

Burlington Partnership for a 
Healthy Community 

Northeast Family Institute 
VT (NFI) 

Mariah Sanderson 
mariah@burlingtonpartnership.org  
802-652-0997 

PO Box 1353 
236 Riverside Avenue 
Burlington, VT 05401 

Collaborative, The 
Mt. Communities 
Supporting Education, Inc. 

Victoria Silsby 
Victoria@thecollaborative.us  
802-824-4200 

91 VT Route 11 
Londonderry, VT 05148 

Community 
Connections/Central Vermont 
New Directions 

Washington Central Friends of 
Education 

Ann Gilbert 
agilbert@cvndc.org 
802-223-4949 

73 Main Street, #33 
Montpelier, VT 05602 

Deerfield Valley Community 
Partnership 

Windham Southwest 
Supervisory Union 

Cindy Hayford 
chayford@myfairpoint.net 
802-464-2202 

PO Box 1688 
Wilmington, VT 05363 

Essex CHIPS same 
Matt Whalen 
matt@essexchips.org 
802-878-6982 x101 

2 Lincoln Street 
Essex Junction, VT 05452 

Franklin County Caring 
Communities Northwest Medical Center 

Amy Brewer 
abrewer@nmcinc.org 
802-527-5049 

67 Fairfield Street 
St. Albans, VT 05478 

Greater Falls Prevention 
Coalition 

Health Care & 
Rehabilitation Services of 
Southeastern VT 

Scott Sharland 
scott@greaterfallsconnections.org 
802-463-9927 

44 School Street 
Bellows Falls, VT 05101 

Community Prevention of 
Orange and Windsor 

Health Connections of the 
Upper Valley 

Catherine T. Hazlett 
cathy@hcuv.org 
802-457-4780 

PO Box 4 
467 Caper Street 
North Pomfret, VT 05053 

Milton Community Youth 
Coalition same 

Tony Moulton 
tmoulton@miltonyouth.org 
802-893-1009 

PO Box 543 
165 Route 7 South, #1 
Milton, VT 05468 

Mt. Ascutney Prevention 
Partnership 

Windsor Hospital 
Corporation 

Melanie Sheehan 
melanie.sheehan@mahhc.org 
802-674-7450 

289 Country Road 
Windsor, VT 05089 

Northeast Kingdom Learning 
Services Healthworks ONE 

Leslie Becker 
Lesley.becker@neklsvt.org  
802-334-6532 

55 Seymour Lane, Suite 11 
Newport, VT 05855 

NVRH ATOD Task Force 
Northeastern Vermont 
Regional Hospital 

Rose Sheehan 
R.Sheehan@nvrh.org 
802-748-7532 

1315 Hospital Drive 
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 

Rutland Area Prevention 
Coalition 

Rutland Community 
Programs 

Tina M. Van Guilder 
tvanguilder@rmhsccn.org  
802-775-4199 

PO Box 222 
78 South Main Street 
Rutland, VT 05701 

Winooski Coalition for a Safe 
and Peaceful Community same 

Kate Nugent 
katenugent@wcspc.org 
802-655-4565 

32 Malletts Bay Avenue 
Winooski, VT 05404 
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